
Item # 

1 

Project: School of Nursing Auditorium Renovation, 

Grambling State University, Grambling, Louisiana 

Project #: 19-623-18A-GSU, F.19002194 

AFC: $827,841.00 

FEE: $81,310.00 

A LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc., 705 Texas Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 

B Whittington Architects, Inc, 8525 Highway 80 West, Ruston, LA 71270 

C 
Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC, 333 Texas Avenue Suite 1200, Shreveport, LA 

71101 

D Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 

E Architecture+, 300 Washington Street Suite 400, Monroe, LA 71201 

F Newman Marchive Carlisle, Inc., 2800 Youree Drive Suite 310, Shreveport, LA 71104 

G McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 

H KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 

I Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 

J 
Tipton Associates|Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Archit, 449 Westmoreland, Baton 

Rouge, LA 70806 

K Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 

L Architects Beazley Moliere, 300 Heymann Blvd. , Lafayette, LA 70503 

M Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 

N Blitch Knevel Architects, L.L.C., 757 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70130 

O 
Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, 

LA 70170 

P Thomas Hatten Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 



Item # 

2 

Project: Exterior Façade Restoration and Roof 

Repair, Louisiana State Board of Medical 

Examiners Office Building, New Orleans, 

Louisiana Project #: 001-2018 

AFC: $810,000.00 

FEE: $72,455.00 

A Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC, 235 South 14th Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

B Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 

C S. Olson, Architect, LLC, 400 N. Peters Suite 212, New Orleans, Louisiana 70130 

D Scairono Martinez Architects, 3642 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115-2554 

E C. Spencer Smith, AIA, LLC, 1018 Bienville Street , New Orleans, LA 70112 

F Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 

G Koch and Wilson Architects, APC, 1100 Jackson Ave. , New Orleans, LA 70130 

H Pascal Architects, LLC, 3700 Orleans Avenue Suite R-6, New Orleans, LA 70119 

I 
VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 

70119 

J John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 

K RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 

L Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 

M Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 

N Gould Evans, LLC, 3308A Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 

O CIS Architects, Inc, 3129 Edenborn Avenue Suite 100, Metairie, LA 70002 

P Ron Kwaske, Architect, 547 Baronne #B-203, New Orleans, LA 70113 

Q GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

R 
BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd Suite 702, Baton 

Rouge, LA 70809 

S 
Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, 

LA 70170 

T Lachin Architects, APC, 5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201 , New Orleans, LA 70124 

U 
Adamick Architecture, 1139 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd 2nd Floor, New Orleans, LA 

70113 

V NANO LLC, 432 N. Anthony Street Suite 303, New Orleans, LA 70119 

W Trapolin-Peer Architects, APC, 850 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

X 
Albert Architecture & Urban Design apllc, 3221 Tulane Avenue , New Orleans, LA 

70119 

Y 
Cheramie + Bruce Architects, A Professional Corp, 7905 Main St. P O Box 1247, 

Houma, LA 70361 



Item # 

3 

Project: Renovations to Carver Hall Science Labs, 

Grambling State University, Grambling, 

Louisiana Project #: 19-623-18-GSU; 

19-620-16-01, F.19002195; F.19002193 

AFC: $775,000.00 

FEE: $76,536.00 

A LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc., 705 Texas Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 

B Whittington Architects, Inc, 8525 Highway 80 West, Ruston, LA 71270 

C 
Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC, 333 Texas Avenue Suite 1200, Shreveport, LA 

71101 

D Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 

E KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 

F 
Tipton Associates|Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Archit, 449 Westmoreland, Baton 

Rouge, LA 70806 

G Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 

H Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 

I Architects Beazley Moliere, 300 Heymann Blvd. , Lafayette, LA 70503 

J Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 

K 
Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, 

LA 70170 

L Thomas Hatten Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 



Item # 

4 

Project: Engineering Student Study Laboratory 

Addition to E & T Lab Building, McNeese State 

University, Lake Charles, Louisiana 

Project #: MSU1819-0018

 AFC: $673,820.00 

FEE: $67,325.00 

A Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 

B Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Rue Renoir , Lafayette, LA 70503 

C Abell+Crozier Architects, APC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 

D King Architects, Inc., 1312 Sampson St. , Westlake, LA 70669 



Item # 

5 

Project: Reroofing and Exterior Waterproofing, 

Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Field Office, 

Lafayette, Louisiana 

Project #: 01-107-15-04, F.01003777 

 AFC: $620,000.00 

FEE: $48,205.00 

A 
Corne Lemaire Group, An Architectural Corporation, 111 Rue Jean Lafitte Suite 105, 

Lafayette, LA 70508 

B Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC, 235 South 14th Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

D Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave. Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

E Mike McSwain Architect, 101 Milam Street Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71101 

F 
Don J. O'Rourke & Associates, LTD, 103 Exchange Place Suite 202, Lafayette, LA 

70503 

G 
Trahan Architecture + Planning, LLC, 1700 Kaliste Saloom Rd Ste 301, Lafayette, 

Louisiana 70508 

H Craig C. Hebert, 836 Belanger Street , Houma, LA 70360 

I Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 

J Sky Studio Designs, LLC, 923 Erie St. , Shreveport, LA 71106 

K Sam Rue, Architect, LLC, 109 Rue Renoir , Lafayette, LA 70503 

L 
BE-CI, Inc. & Neal Johnson LLC, AJV, 8550 United Plaza Blvd Suite 702, Baton 

Rouge, LA 70809 

M Abell+Crozier Architects, APC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 

N Ziler Architects, APAC, 101 Calco Blvd , Lafayette, LA 70503 


